
1 山  本  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 3 8.10 2.60 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 1 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 0 0 1

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 0 0 1

2.50 2.60

Composition 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

5.50

2 日下部  礼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 2 7.75 2.45 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 1 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -1 -1 1 0

4 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2.50 2.45

Composition 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.30
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3 木  下  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 5 7.23 2.43 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2.50 2.43

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.80

4 白  鳥  いち花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 1 6.91 2.51 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 1 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2.60 2.51

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.40
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5 寺  島  つかさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 4 5.19 1.09 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 1.09

Composition 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.10
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